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20 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VXF Papanduva 1,100 km ._._.
05/03/2022 16:45 . . .
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Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:04:19

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(27) SABRINA NOVAZICK
T 59.786 +1.931 7:05:26.147
2 1:00.421 +2.566 7:06:26.568
3 7:07:24.423
4 58.330 +0475 7:08:22.753
5 58.830 +0.975 7:09:21.583
6 59.125 +1.270 7:10:20.708
7 59.720 +1.865 7:11:20.428
8 59.820 +1.965 7:12:20.248
9 59.719 +1.864 7:13:19.967
10 1:00.236 +2.381 7:14:20.203
11 1:02.862 +5.007 7:15:23.065
12 1:07.193 +9.338 7:16:30.258
(816) JESSICA SENA
T 1:03.135 +3452 7:05:29.279
2 59.830 +0.147 7:06:29.109
3 1:00.529 +0.846 7:07:29.638
4 59.683 7:08:29.321
5 1:00.067 +0.384 7:09:29.388
6 1:00.815 +1.132 7:10:30.203
7 1:01.481 +1.798 7:11:31.684
8 1:01.806 +2.123 7:12:33.490
9 1:01.695 +2012 7:13:35.185
10 1:02.216 +2.533 7:14:37.401
11 1:07.090 +7.407 7:15:44.491
12 1:06.129 +6.446 7:16:50.620

(46) SUYANE DE FATIMA ORACZ

1 1:00.002 .7:05:25.741

2 1:00.696 +0.694 .7:06:26.437
3 1:02.387 +2.385 .7:07:28.824
4 1:02.590 +2.588 .7:08:31.414
5 1:03.080 +3.078 .7:09:34.494
6 1:04.813 +4.811 .7:10:39.307
7 1:04.590 +4.588 7:11:43.897
8 1:02.790 +2.788 .7:12:46.687
9 1:03.902 +3.900 .7:13:50.589
10 1:06.009 +6.007 .7:14:56.598
1 1:03.523 +3.521 7:16:00.121
12 1:04.436 +4434 .7:17:04.557

(24) ERIKA OLIVEIRA DA ROSA

1 1:09.322 +1.354 .7:05:36.899
2 1:07.968 .7:06:44.867
3 1:08.133 +0.165 .7:07:53.000
4 1:10.585 +2.617 .7:09:03.585
5 1:09.816 +1.848 .7:10:13.401
6 1:12.675 +4.707 .7:11:26.076
7 1:11.787 +3.819 .7:12:37.863
8 1:11.618 +3.650 7:13:49.481
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